
Summer Term Assembly Themes 

Date  Theme  Significant Dates 

22.04.25 NSPCC: Speak Out Stay Safe  Tuesday 22nd April Whole School NSPCC 

Assembly 

Thursday 24th April NSPCC Class Lesson 

(Assembly time) 

28.04.25 E Safety Friday 2nd May NSPCC Year 2 Workshop group A 

06.05.25 Inspirational People: Linked to 

our core values: Work Hard/Be 

Kind/Be Brave 

Thursday 8th May Sir David Attenborough’s 

birthday 

12.05.25 National Mental Health 

Awareness Week 

 

19.05.25 Being Healthy: Walk to School 

Week 

Tuesday 20th May Meerkats Assembly 2.30pm 

Wednesday 21st May End of Summer 1 Honours 

Award Assembly 2.30pm 

Date  Theme   

02.06.25 National Child Safety Week  

 

09.06.25 Positivity  Monday 9th June Bikability – Year 3/4 

 

16.06.25 Being Healthy: Fit for Fun Week Friday 20th June Hummingbirds Assembly 2.30pm 

 

23.06.25 National School Diversity Week  

 

30.06.25 Looking forward to change Wednesday 2nd July MDPA Transition Move Up 

Day 

Friday 4th July MDPA Sports Day 

07.07.25 Bravery  

 

14.07.25 Reflection  

 

21.07.25 Responsibility  Wednesday 23rd July Last Day of Term – Honours 

Award Assembly 2.30pm 

 

 


